
PARTS CATALOGUE i(lo 

RYS0QT-13 



T- 1 8 ~$EB , @r/=t:JJlfzJ Camshaft\ val ve 
9 

T- 1 8~$EB, °@cE(tflfzJ Camshaft\valve 
!¥~ 1"~~$ name ~-J~fHIJ:#AiHij itt:fi/fl' tii'Ul. ~ti: 

1 8!IB$allfil,'£~ Camshaft Holder 139Q!ffi-OO l - 000 l ,R 

2 :RJ!l ~t;£3:M7 Nut M7 l 39Q~ffi- 002- 000 I }{ 

3 tl!: JtM7 Gasket M7 139Q~IB- 003 000 l n 
4 ,'E{tl.ii!J Pin ,dowel 139Q!ffi-004 - 000 •) t{ 

5 ill:'=\: fl 1ffiif $al IIHt- Rocker arm shaft Assy, Inlet Valve l 39Q~ffi- 005- 000 I ~ t 

6 '=i: fl1ffi lll Valve Rocker 139QMB- 006- 000 •) n 
7 -W,J ""nlUT Adjusting screw 139QMB- 007- 000 :2 1,-1 

8 -W,J""nl'-£3: Adjust i ng nut 139QMB- 008- 000 2 tt 
9 8!IB$alt.lH4 Camshaft assembl y 139QMB- 009- 000 I }-l 

10 tel~"\: fl1li}if$!1J Rocker arm shaft Assy, , Exhaust Valve l 39QMB- O I 0- 000 I f{ 
11 "I: fl ml f,Hjl{tj: Valve Rocker Assy l 39QMB- 006 I 11; 

12 8!IB$al~,~-@G Camshaft seat ass embly 139QMB- OOI l if 

2 



T 2 IE!r. ~L.~ ~ cP.- . 
- 7iwlJIII._;J ,t:.;,JJJ<. Cylinder head sub-assembly 

-- --- - -- - -- - - - ------ - - - -- -, 

1 

3 

T-2 1=tffil~7J\t},JJx: Cylinder head sub-assembly 
~% r"iHi~~ name *=tffl#ffilil! ~:1:/€, .qi{ft ¼tl: 

'7. tr.mt7H.IH1f Clti:I~1~'7.) 
Cy 1 i nd er head sub-assembly (Sy 1 ind er 

l 39QMB- O 11- 000 1 t 
I 1 head Second a ir injection ) 

'7. tr.ml :5HIH1f Cy 1 inder head sub-assembl y 139QMB- O 11- 001 1 -r 
2 7' lfl 'ft:.~ 00 t;fiM6 X 85 Hex flange bolt M6 X 85 GB/ Tl6674. l - M6X85-8. 8 ·) n 
3 '7. tr .mtm Jt Gasket, Cy 1 i nder head 139QMB-013- 000 I H 
9 iiJ: '7. fl Intake va lve l 39QMB- O l 9- 000 I J.l I 

10 '7. fl¥1iltt Va l ve seal 152QMI - 093- 000 ---
~ L( I 

11 m.1t Gasket 152QMI- 094- 000 2 n 
12 '7. 1'15H!'r-~ Outer Spring , Va lve l 39QMB- 020- 000 2 .R 
13 '7. flPH-f~ Inner Spr ing, Va lve l 39QMB- 02 l - OOO 2 17 

" 
14 '7. flW-~~ Valve Spri ng Seat l52QMI - 097- 000 2 .R 
15 '7. lllJJi:!Jc Lock Block, Va l ve l 52QMI - 098-000 4 .R 
16 ;k:t.t:£ Spark Plug l 52QMI- 099- 000 1 >-l 
17 ttlc'7. fl Exhaus t va l ve l 39QMB- 022- 000 1 .R 
18 :XX~t;ttGM6-M6 X 16 St ud GM6- M6X 16 l 39QMB- 023- 000 2 fl 
19 '7. fW 'Jf Valve gui de l 39QMB- 024- 000 2 .R 
20 om11 0 r ing 139QMB- 025- 000 2 .R 
21 :XX~t~ttM6X63 Stud M6 X63 152QM I- 112- 000 2 .R 
22 :XX~l;ttM6 X 32 Stud M6 X 32 152QMI- 111- 000 2 .R 

23 
'7. tr :,d~ Jit C = ,J;: 1 ~ '7. ) Cy linder head assembly (second intake) 139QMB- Oll 1 ~ 

'7. tr~,\~tJit Cy 1 inder head assemb 1 y 139QMB- Ol lA 1 ~ 

4 





T- 4 ~ flrI1*1 ffB tti:l1i!H / fr!T lHJHtJ: Cy 1 ind er I crank shaft connecting rod/ piston assembl y 

:w 
I H 

I'( 

If, 

l. i 

J,l 

7 

T-4 '7.ffil~/ a!l$~ :iiH/m~t_§_1tf: Cylinder/crankshaft connecting rod/ pi s t on as sembly 
~% r"Jh.:t# name *-Jlllfll:~lil3 JJ!:it/~ !Jiu[ ~73: 

1 llll$dlli:fH~14 Crankshaft connecting rod assemb l y 139QMB- 045- 000 I R 
2 ~lfil!m Semi circle key 139QMB- 046- 000 1 n 
3 m~ffi Piston pin 139QMB- 04 7- 000 2 } ~ 

4 m~ffi-tlf clip, Piston pin 139QMB- 048- 000 I I 7( 

5 m~ Piston 139QMB- 049- 000 I q 

6 ¥1ElfIIH4 Oi 1 ring assembly l 39QMB- 050- 000 l ~ 

7 ~ - ~m~lf Second piston ring 139QMB-050- 00 l I R - - -

8 ~ - ~m~lf The first pi s ton ring 139QMB-050- 002 l }t 

9 iE1lHi!l <!i8X <Ii 14X7. 2 Set Pin <!i8X<!il4X7.2 139QMB-004- 000 2 7{ 

10 '7.ifil~~m Gasket, Cy 1 inder Block 139QMB- 054-000 I J.-{ 

11 '=i. ifil~filH4 Cy 1 inder blok l 39QMB-055- 000 l D 
" 

12 1fm11 Washer GB/ T95- cJ> 6. 6 X cJ> 12 X I. 6 I ,R 

13 t-;ftj~~ ITilt~UiM6X 12 Hex flange bolt M6 X 12 GB/ Tl6674. l - M6X 12- 8. 8 l R 
14 ~%-!Pt& Chain Guard l 39QMB- 058- 000 1 >~ 
15 C1~$dlpq~%, Cha in , camshaft 139QMB- 059- 000 1 ,R 

16 lsliEmjJ,lf~B Screw, Tension rod 152QMI-013- 000 1 .R 
17 O~li l 6X I. 5 0 ring 16Xl. 5 152QMI - 014- 000 l ,R 

18 ~%-*~,jf Chain t ensioner rod l 39QMB- 062- 000 1 .R 
19 i/!ilturn·m Regulators pad 139QMB- 063- 000 I .R 
20 *~~m1tJ: Tensioner as sembly l 39QMB- 063- 001 1 .R 
21 f-; ftj~~ ITil~ttM6X20 Hex fl ange bolt M6 X 20 GB/ 1'16674. J-M6X20- 8. 8 2 ,R 

8 



T-5 8±1$ffif§~..13.-ifCrankcase comb ination 

9 

T-5 B±lt@f§~..13.-ifCrankcase combinati on 
ff~ ,n:&i;g~ name ~fffl#fAtuu!¼ !l&il:/!1 .fil ~1± 

1-i:lill$r!Jffi5H.llftj: Left crankcase subassembly 139QMB- 065- 000 I LJ 

I " 
1-i: lill$r!Jffi5H.llftj: c.t.m-10 Lef t crankcase subassembl y (l engthen) 139QMB- 065- 00 I I R 

2 ]§~~~ Rear shock absorbing bushing I 52QMI - 004- 000 l TT 
3 $m ili:6203 Beari ng 6203 GB/ T276- 6203 1 }l 
4 $r!J ;ili;6201 Bearing 6201 GB/ T276- 6202 1 R 
5 ~A$rllnl!1t<l> l 7X <1>30X6 Oi l Seal, Input shaft l 7X30X6 l 39QMB- 068- 000 1 }{ 

6 lilJ4'fti imit<l> l9.8X <1> 30 X5 Oil Seal, 19. 8X30X5 152QMI- 009- 000 I R 
7 JEfj'[~ 08X 14 Pos itioning s l eeve 08X 14 l52QMI - 021 - 000 ') H 
8 ti llll $rlJ ffi fifi::5H.ll ftj: Right crankcase subassembly l 39QMB- 070- 000 l 7, 
9 1'ffl $ ~ lml~aiM6 X 45 Hex flange bolt M6 X 45 GB/ Tl6674. l - M6 X 45- 8. 8 I 7( 

10 lill $di ffi ~t.t!1l: Gasket, Crankcase 139QMB- 072- 000 l .H 
ll i:p~$r!JH~ The support shaft bushing l 39QMB- 073- 000 2 R 
12 ]jlJ~~~ Front shock absorbing bushing l 52QM1 - 0 I 2- 000 2 ,R 
13 cpjjit ,W. ~ffi$m Soring pi ns in support ! 39QMB- 07 4- 000 l [] 

" 
14 )(Xc'J,JltH~) St uds (long) l 39QMB- 075- 000 2 ri 

" 
15 )(X ~ l~:ti: < m ) Studs (Short) l 39QMB- 076- 000 2 .H 
16 f~ <l> l 2X<l> l 8X l Wash <I> 12X <I> ISX 1 152QMI- Ol 1- 000 I fl 
17 $:nl!l;;ti:M12 X 14 X I. 5 Dr a in Pl ug Ml2X 14X I. 5 152QMI - OIO- OOO l fl 
18 i!!',z;/J)il;1H~$di~ Starter clutch sleeve l 39QMB-079- 000 l R 
19 1'fflrl~ ootii'i:M8X 12 Hex fl ange bolt MS X 12 GB/ Tl6674. 1- MSX 12- 8. 8 2 r:1 

" 20 f~i!I Washer GB/ T95- <I> 9 X <I> 16 X I. 6 2 fl 
21 7'ifll't~iffilUi:M8X35 Hex flange bolt M8X35 GB/ Tl6674. I- MS X 35- 8. 8 2 R 
22 1'ffll't~iffi l;;ti:M8 X 40 Hex flange bo l t M8X40 GB/Tl6674. l - M8X40- 8. 8 5 R 
23 ;;/jffif;.f.,~,J,x Crankcase assv , Right 139QMB- 070 l ~ 

24 
1-i: ffif*.~jjx Crankcase ass v, Left l 39QMB- 065 1 ~ 
1-i:ffi-!$.~,p)t ct.m -lO Crankcase assv, Left(Lengt hen) 139QMB-065A 1 ~ 

10 



Ff-% 1".1116~ 
I 1J ilB.$!!l:ffi~ 
2 ;t~~m 
3 Mf<.J-016. 4X030X5 

4 Rfflit~ Jmt;;tiM6X 100 

5 Mriit~ oot;tiM6xss 

6 ~MIXXl 
7 iJ.~MIXXl~~ 
8 O*ll1030X3. 0 
9 ~n!JIXXl~ 
10 0%1i1018X3. 0 
11 ::!lin!JR 
12 ;iE{:/I.~ 08X 14 
13 ;t~,(3Ji.l<; 

T-6 k1BRtH~ Rignt Cover Assy 

5- ✓ 
11- ~ 

10 -

2 c,- 12 

./. 

C::,- 12 

- :~ 

~ / (~i' ~~ ,, 
/ ~ ' - l ~ I 

5 / ✓/ ~~ --, 4 

4 · / / ~ 
4"/ ~ 5 

11 

T- 6 ~BRtH~ Ri gnt Cover Assy 
name ~$#tiHi~ 

Right crankcase cover I 39QMB- 083- 000 
Gasket, Righ t crankcase cover 139QMB- 084-000 

Oil sea l 016.4 X030X5 139Q~IB- 085- 000 

Hex flange hol t M6X 100 GB/ Tl 6674 . 1- M6X 100- 8. 8 

Hex flange bolt M6 X 85 GB/ Tl 6674. l - M6 X85-8. 8 

Oi 1 fi 1 ter net l 39QMB- 088- 000 

Spring , oil f il ter net l 39QMB- 089- 000 

0 ring 030X3. 0 139QMB- 090- 000 

Oi 1 fi 1 ter cover 139QMB- 091 - 000 

0 ri ng 018 X 3. 0 I 39QMB- 092- 000 

Dipstick 139QMB- 093- 000 

Positioning sleeve 152QMI-02 I -000 

Ri rrht cover assv 139QMB- 083 

12 

~:It/~ ip.{i'[ ~~ 
I □ /, 

l R 
I R 
4 R 
cl R 
I R 
l >~ 
l ~ 
l n 
I n 
I }~ 

2 R 
l ~ 



T-7 ~ 1tIJJ1/ :rJ1¥ffi * t.§.1tj: / 1=g~i)J71'- ,~,JVGEl ectri cl s tarter I sub-assembly 

16 

13 

T-7 ~ ~f}L/ fJL~rn*t.El.14 I iti,~i)J71\~,J5x:El ectri c/ s tarter I sub- assembly 
ff~ 1"~~1$ name ~ml#t,ltHi-!½ ~ ::I:/~ . 'UL ~ ¥.± 

1 -Aftl'ft. ~ ffit!U'iM6X 18 Hex flange bolt M6 X 18 GB/ Tl 6674. 1- M6 X 18-8. 8 4 ,R 

2 Jx1.mtll.1t Fan assembl y l 39QMB- 096-000 I ,R 

3 :Mfli't,; ~ ]Iij~\H.;-/,3:MlOX L 25 Hex flange locking nut MlO X 1. 25 GB/ T6187 . 2-Ml0- 8. 8 I R 
~rtll. ft 01..~xifrD Rotor as sembly (octupol e AC) l 39QMB-098- 00 I I n 

4 
~-=rrn1t(+- t1E::ffl1timl 

Rotor assembly (eleven pol e three-
! 39QMB- 098- 002 R phase DC) 

1 

5 -A ftl'ft.~ ]ffiih,;:j,i:M6 X 20 Hex fl ange bolt M6 X 20 GB/ Tl6674. l - M6 X 20-8. 8 2 n 
1-Errnft u 1..~xim) Stator as sembly (eight AC) 139QMB- 100- 00 1 l H 

6 
5:i:'.rtll.1tJ: (+ - ~ -=-ffl1t1ml 

Stator as s embly (e l even pol e t hree-
139QMB- 100- 002 [1 

phase DC) 
l " 

7 -Aftl'ft. ~ ]ffit;:fi:M5X 12 Hex flange bolt M5 X 12 GB/ Tl6674. l - M5 X 12- 8. 8 2 Cl 

" 
8 OM!ffl<J)9Xl. 6 0 ring <J)9X L 6 l 39QMB- l 02- 000 2 R 
9 .f}l im~JHll.ir Oil Pump Combinati on l 39QMB- l 03- 000 l ~ 
10 -Aftl'ft. ~ ]ffit;:fi:M6 X 20 Hex flange bolt M6 X 20 GB/ Tl6674, 1- M6 X 20- 8. 8 2 ,R 
11 -Aftltt. ~ ffit;:fi:M6 X 25 Hex flange bolt M6 X 25 GB/ Tl6674. l - M6 X25- 8. 8 1 Cl 

" 12 -A ffl 1.t ~ 00 iffi. U;-/lJ:M6 Hex flange locking nu t M6 GB/ T6 I 87. l - M6- 8. 8 I R 
13 tJL im ~JL'l!R z;IJ ~ Oil pump drive whee l 139QMB- 107- 000 l ,R 
14 JE{!zJ~<J)8X 10 Pin,dowel <J)8X!O l 39QMB- l 08- 000 1 .R 

:&~tUll.-&t (M&x1m) Generator combi nation (octupol e AC) 139QMB- 109- 001 I ~ 
15 

.'.&~.f}Ull.it (+- ~ -=- ffl1itm) Generator combination (e l even pol e three-
phase DC) 139QMB- l 09- 002 1 ~ 

16 1\ffltt.~oom:t1:M6 x 25 Hex flange bolt M6 X 25 GB/ Tl6674. 1- M6X25-8. 8 2 ,R 
17 ialz;/J iti.tJHll.it Starter motor combinations 139QMB 111 000 I ,R 
18 mlz;/J )iii it Mm it Starting Clut ch Combination 139QMB 112 000 1 .R 

14 



T-8 1J!Ri}J~/~'5'":g7J\. ,~,}J)G Disk drive/Clutch sub- assemb ly 

15 

T-8 .l&tR~}Jffi:: / ~,§j-~:5J--~,JJ¼ Disk drive/Clutch sub-assembly 
n,:~ 1"',H,~~ n ame *®f'F~l'i!½ l/l!dl:/~ .$-&. ~~ 

1 ;,\"jfj~*£;!cM12X 1. 25 Screw Nut Ml 2X 1. 25 GB/ T6 I 70- M12-6 . 8 I n 
2 ~1Ja!M l 2 Wash e r Ml2 l 39Q"113- I 14-000 I ~~ 

3 Jlillif]I. Pawl l 39QMB- 11 5-000 l ~ 

4 ~'/app<\.Jj,j Cooling Fan 139QMB- l 16 - 000 I .R 

5 J;l!Rz;:1:rffl: Di s k dr i v e 139QMB- l l7- 000 l .R 

6 :l'mll; Bush l 3\)QMl3- 1 18 000 I R 

7 ;fj; z;:l;ttt!l.f'f Move wheel assembly l 39QMB- l '.!O 000 I R 

8 m,i:.,m-=r-m1'!' Centrifugal roller assembl y 139(.)MB- 12I 000 n H, 

9 )lijJ :l1ii Pressure plate l 39QMB- l 22 000 I P. 

10 m-~ Sl iding key I 39QMB-12:1 000 :l ~{ 

11 J;IIRz;:l:rffl:?t,~-JiJZ Disk drive sub-assembl y 139QMB- l 49 ouo I il; 

12 m-%ff-~-JiJZ Cl u t c h Assembly 139QMB- l 50- 000 I e 
13 ;rf □ ~Wtl5 Opening ring 5 139QMB- 148- 000 :1 } }. 

14 ~IJtl Washer 139QMB- 125- 000 3 R 
15 m,i:.,:f;k;iil'tl'l: Spring , Centrifugal block 139QMB- 126- 000 3 R 
16 m ,i:.,:f;k;:¥a5~ f'l' Adhes ioned Centrifugal block 139QMB- 127 - 000 3 .R 
17 ~J!JE.)ll(~ Damping Aprons 139QMB- 128- 000 3 .R 
18 ~ ,i:., :f;k;3ty,g?t~.I! f'f Centrifuga l block bracke t s ubasscmb] y 139QMB- 129- 000 1 y,t 

19 m-%ff~':li:l;k;m 1'!' Clutc h s hoe assembly 139QMB- 124- 000 I x" 

20 rlf*-BJ Thin nut s 139QMB- 132- 000 I 7l 
2 1 m .g-ff ~t-t>H.I!-% Cl u tch di sc assembly 139QMB- 133- 000 l R 
22 m-%ff!ltg!£;!cMIO X 1. 25 Cl u tch nut MIO X 1. 25 139QMB- 134-000 I .R 
23 Jli:C,t ij!)'!jl~A A press ure plate s pring seat 139QMB- 135- 000 I .R 
24 .ffi:C.l:iJ!l'!i'i( Press ure plate spri n g 139QMB- 136- 000 I n 
25 Jli:C,tij!)'!'ti'f~B B pressure plate spring seat 139QMB-137- 000 l .R 
26 om~Jlllll'ilA 0- rubber ring A 139QMB- 138-000 I t~ 
27 om:f11.Jlll1J&JB 0- rubber ring B 139QMB- 139- 000 I R 
28 ~IAJtlHJ Guide p i n 139QMB- 140- 000 3 .R 
29 ;J-.tz;:!J:ffl:~.IH'f Move tray assembly 139QMB- 141- 000 1 .R 
30 ;fj;z;IJ:ffl:ati'M Oil seal,Removabl e di s k 139QMB- 142 000 2 .R 
'.H !'Iii ~ :C.t m f'l' Fixed plate assembly 139QMB 143 000 1 .R 
32 ~z;/J~* Boll ing bearing 139QMl3 144 000 1 .R 
33 f§ lltl Ring l 39QMB 145 000 I .R 
34 ~tt~;J: Needle roller beari ngs 139QMB 146 000 1 .R 
35 l& JfHll'669 X 18 X 30 Toothed belt 669X 18X30 139QMB 147 000 1 9k 

/&m11} (/JI] -~) 729X 17. 7X30 Toothed belt (l engthened) 729 X 17 . 7X30 139QMB 147 00 1 1 9k 
16 



T- 9 ~:l!tI~i ~ / ?ffi.x:l£1'g~-£7} ,~,pjt Gearbox cover / r edu ction gear sub- assemb l y 

17 

T- 9 ~:i!ffi.fili/ ~;i!tg~:5t,~, )J)G Gearbox cover/reducti on gear sub-assembly 
J'¥ -\} r"'ifii~~ name ~ffllf4f.l1u1i!½ ~:II:/~ •-ui: ~it 

1 M$ffi Brake Pin 152QMI- 025- 000 I .R 
2 0%1J!l<!>7. 5X 1. 5 0 ring <I> 7. 5 X I. 5 152QMI- 024- 000 I .R 
3 ~:l!ffi.w. Gearbox cover 139QMB- 151- 000 1 .R 
4 ~{}'rffi <l> 10 X 20 Set Pin <l> 10X20 139QMB- 152- 000 2 n 
5 ~-BJ:SM8 Bolt SM8 152QMI- 023- 000 1 .R 
6 ~t±Hmatt-J- Seal.Outpu t shaft 152QMI- 006-000 1 r~ 
7 $mffi:6004- 2RS Bearing 6004- 2RS GB/ T276-6004- 2RS l ti 
8 $m;ili:6201 Bearing 6201 GB/ 1'276- 6201 2 R 
9 ~:l!IH!l;~ Gasket.gearbox 139QMB- 156- 000 1 n 
10 ~:±J$m Output shaft 139QMB- 157-000 1 ti 
II $m ffl ~!fl1 ~ Iii 20 Shaft circl ip 20 139QMB- 158- 000 I .R 
12 *r!t&-~ Final stage gear 139QMB- 159-000 I .R 
13 ~}t Gasket 139QMB- !60- 000 1 .R 
14 'P faJ-ttt~gft~ Intermediate gear comb i nations 139QMB- 16!- 000 1 .R 
15 ~A.$!!! Input shaft 139QMB-162- 000 I m 
16 $m;ifc6303 X 3- 2 Bearing 6303 X 3- 2 GB/ 1'276-6303 X 3- 2 I .R 
17 :t,1Jz;1im.(;J.JilG Brake shoe assembl y I 52QMI - 280- 000 I fl; 

18 $rji;IJ~gg Brake shoe 152QMI-222-000 2 .R 
19 @J {JIW.1( Spring 152QMI- 223- 000 2 .R 
20 /§$1J i;/J8~$tll Rear brake camshaft ! 39QMB- 164- 200 I .R 
21 /§$1Ji;/Jtfil~ Rear brake rocker 139QMB- 164- 300 I .R 
22 0%1Jtlll. 3X I. 3 0 ring 11. 3Xl. 3 152QMI 222 000 2 .R 
23 ;,\ jj'j $.,,_iffiij(liM6 X 32 Hex flange bol t M6 X32 GB/ Tl6674. !- M6X 32-8. 8 I .R 
24 tt!n:: .ffi!.,(;'J.Jvi. Gear cover assembl v ! 39QMB- !51 1 :fI' 

18 



!'¥% 

1 

2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

11 
12 
13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

T-10 1i 8!1$8:!f§~tiiif Left crankcase cover combinat i ons 

-

r 
7~~ 
\A ) 

~ '» \\P\ 
" ~ \ 19 

20 

- 21 

6 

1 

19 

T-10 ti. 8!1$8:!f§~tiiif Left crankcas e cover combinations 
f'Jh~~ name *fill11f:f;1ij~ j&:11.:/~ !)!{:fr 

ft [l!J $!1Jffi w Left crankcase cover 139QMB- 165- 000 I □ 
" 

ft [l!J$!1J ffiw c:/Ju*) Left crankcase cover (Longer ) 139QMB- !65- 001 1 x 
7'Jtli'! .,_,_ jjjjt~Ui:M6 X 35 Hex flange bolt M6 X 35 GB/ Tl 6674. l - M6X35- 8. 8 8 x 
11 mt%~ ~kJ.§.11f: Throttle cable clamp assembl y 139QMB- 167- 000 1 x 
*ti.$%~~ Brake wire clamp 139QMB- l 68- 000 I x 
RJtJi'!-"-jjjjji,,~;tiM6 X 22 Hex flange bolt M6 X 22 GB/ Tl 6674. H 16 X 22-8. 8 1 H 
iEf, z,:/J~*Hll.11f: Starter pedal lever assemb ly 139QMB- l 70- 000 \ ~i 
5E1ftW1 Pin, dowel 139QMB- 004- 000 2 R 
mwi 14 Ring 14 139QMB- l 72- 000 I ti 
:.kmwi Large Washer 139QMB- 173- 000 I R 

iEf,z,:/J $di §l 1ft lif. Jf C /ll4I Ja z,:/J lf JO 
St arter shaft return spri ng 

139QMB- 174- 000 x (k i ck start spri ng) 
I 

it~ Bush 139QMB- l 75- 000 I ~ 

~1111~ Buffer set s 139QMB- 1 76- 000 I rt 
iEf,z,:/J$illtll 11f: Starting shaf t assembly l 39QMB- l 77-000 I x 
iEf,z,:/J ·miHfJll 11f: C/l141 Ja WR) 

Starter idl er gear as sembly (feet 
l 39QMB- 1 78-000 □ 

start claw) I " 
,J,!1J:II small Washer 139QMB- 179- 000 1 x 
~z,/J·mtMQ:lt1).~ C/l141Jaz,:/JJ1\*~) Spri ng ,Starter idler gear 

139QMB-180-000 1 ,R 
(sorine feet start claw) 

ft [l!J$rtiffim.1t Left crankcase gasket 139QMB- 181- 000 l x 
ftil!i$rtiffim.1t cJJu*) Left crankcase gasket(longer) 139QMB- 18! - 001 1 x 
iEf,z,:/]]P;;-g-@$rtJ:g Starter c lutch s leeve 139QMB- 079- 000 1 x 
JJli""i.ff -Hi c lamp, breather pipe 139QMB- 190- 000 I x 
ftiiliJJli'4. ff Left cover breather pipe 139QMB- 191 - 000 I x 
lr: fili.~Jjjt Left cover Assembly !39QMB- 165 I ll; 
lr: fili.~,jjjt (jJQ*) Left cover Assembly(longer) 139QMB- 165A 1 ll; 

20 

~it 



!¥% 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

T-11 )xlJ~~~~~~El.15- Fan wind shi eld combi nation 

~ I 

6 
~ 
6 

5 

7 

21 

2 

~ 

T-11 ~m~~~~Ei.15- Fan wind shield combination 
r"illi~~ name ~$ft!:~~ ~:Ii/it l'ji{ft 

r~Jx1.arn11t- Down wind shie ld assembly J 39QMB- 183- 000 l R 
:RJHit~Jmt~UiM6X 16 Hex flange bolt M6 X 16 GB/ Tl6674. l - M6 X 16-8. 8 2 R 
:RJHit ~ Jm,J\,;;tiM6X 25 Hex flange bolt M6 X 25 GB/ Tl 667 4. I - M6 X 25- 8. 8 3 □ /\ 

J:~Jx\.atJHtt- Upper wind shi e ld assembly I 39QMB- I 86- 000 1 R 
Jx\.mJH§.{1f Fan cover assembly 139QMB- 187- 000 I R 
13:r_u;nsr4_ 8x 16- F- H Self-tapping screws ST4. 8X 16-F-H 152QMI- 2!4- 000 2 R 
~Jx\.4!\ti-tli Gasket, Wind shi e ld 139QMl3-l89- 000 I ~ 

22 

~it 



T- 12 i)JjJ *t5HIH4 

®@ 
1' @---\ \A 

~... ... @- o-@ 

jl -~"" , ~< y.: 
: ~ di½ ,JI/. 

® s :r 
"• :1 

6 : 

10 - .I j 16 

cur -i 
23 

T-12 i}JjJ*tJHiH4 
"~ ;"'.l'l,i;~ name ~'llll#~•JHi!¼ ~/ti- !)t{ir ~ft 

1 -9: r'l~ Inflating valve TB- 42301 1 .R 
2 frH'Jc~~ Rear rim TB-A421 40 1 .R #il~ , 2. 15X 10 
3 J§.Jt~~R€i Rear tire TB- M23 10 2 R !:Ji!~ , 3. 50-10 
4 z;)]jJ/f,?1.fi, Swing bracket engine LJ805-2 l 220 1 R 
5 /f,?l.fi,H~<l>lOX <1>16X75 hanging bracket bush ing LJ- <l> lO X <1>16 X75 1 7\ 

6 :t;Jlji't-~l!iiiJJi~l~ffJ:MlOX I. 25 He x flange loc ki ng nut MlOX I. 25 GB/ T6187. 2- Ml0-8. 8 :; R 

z;/JjJ/f,?l.fi,$tliA MlOX I. 25X225 Shaft swing bracket A MIO XI. 25 X 225 
GB/ Tl6674. 2- MI OX I. 2~ X 2~5-

7 8. 8 l .R 

z;/JjJ/f,~$!1lB MIOX I. 25X205 Shaft swi ng bracket B Ml OX I. 25 X205 
GB/ Tl6674. 2- MlO X l. 25 X205 

8 8. 8 l s~ 
9 1-tim~ Carburetor TB- Al 3100 1 n ~-'%, PD1 8J 
10 ~#Jt$tli <I> 8 X 175 Main stand ax ] e GB/ T882- <I> 8 X 175- 8. 8 l 7\ 
11 -'f11!:IIJ <1>8 . 8X <I> 16X l. 6 Plane washer <l>8.8X<l>l6Xl.6 GB/ T95- <l>8. BX <I> 16X I. 6 1 .R 
12 ;ff D ffl Pin 4> 2. 5 X 20 GB/ T91 - 2. 5 X 20 1 n 
13 m~w~ Spring mai n stand TB- 25201 l ft L~85mm 
14 J.i/:z;/J,f/1.,(;'.!.r,JZ Engine assy TB- 11100- 1 1 'fl.' 

14- 1 j-; Jll ~ !ilfiM6X 16 bolt s M6X 16 GB/ T5783- M6 X 16 2 J{ 
14- 2 J§~vu&x~ Bracket , rear fender TB805-24 I 05 l .R 
14- 3 1'Jlli't-~l!iil~ffJ:M6 Hex flange nu t M6 GB/ T6177 . l - M6-8. 8 2 R 
14- 4 J§~~t!iz Rear fender TB805- 7 I 602 1 .R 
14- 5 )az;/J;ff Actuating lever 139QMB- l 70- 000 l .R 

15 - 1xi~"'i:~J.1im~ Second air compensat ing valve filter TB- Al 3300 I .R 
16 ~~ Main stand LJ805- 25200 I .R 
17 ~M!~l'i'/& Buffer main stand 160301 1 .R 
18 1/Jc~Wljpl"~ Muffler TB805- A14110 1 'fr 

18- 1 *½HI!, Gas ket TB- 14205 1 R 
19 1'Jlli't-~ l!if!ilfiM8 X 45 Hex flange bol t M8 X 45 GB/ Tl6674. 1- M8X45- 8. 8 2 .R 
20 w~ml!!I <1>8. 1 x <1> 12. 2x2. 1 Spr ing washer <I> 8. 1 X <I> 12. 2 X 2. 1 GB/ T93- <I> 8. 1 X <I> 12. 2 X 2. I 2 .R 
21 -'f'/l!,1¥!1 <1>8. 8X <I> 16X I. 6 Washer <I> 8. 8 X <I> 16 X I. 6 GB/ T95-<1>8. 8X <I> 16X 1. 6 2 .R 
22 liii!HiffJ:M6 Acorn nu t M6 F3- M6 X 32 2 .R 
23 "i". im~ Air f ilter TB-A l 3200 1 .R ~!HIH·ffl 

23- 1 "i".~~i<l'lffi Emp t y fi 1 t er hoop TB- 13201 1 .R 
2-1 liH,g if ~HI, Hanger buffe r block LT 13200 1 .R 
20 RfTii°!~lli.J lJ/i ~<ij(ffJ:Ml6X I. 5 Hex flange l ockin g nut Ml6 X I. 5 GB/ T6 187. 2-Ml6X l. 5- 8. 8 1 .R 
26 1\;ftii't-=lli.Jlij!fiM6 X30 Hex flan ge bol tM6 X 30 GB/ Tl6674. 1 M6X30 8. 8 2 .R 

24 



25 

T-13 .$~Ez.~1lf:~.§.1lf: 

"~ 1",!Ui~ name ~l'!!l-f'f~lil$ !ll!(:ii,:/ €;- •tt ~73: 

I r,.ffJ~=oo!l\!\ttM8X 35 Hex flange bol tM8 X 35 GB/ Tl 6674. l - M8X 35- 8. 8 I .R 

2 J§'~JlH~ RR. Shock absorber LJ 805- 4 1 200 I .R JL lle 270 mm 

r,.ffJ~~ ]mt,ttMIOX I. 25X 40 Hex flange bo l tM IO X l. 25 X 40 
GB/ Tl 6674. 2- M! O X 1. 25 X 

I .R 3 40- 8 . 8 

4 $:/$~~ Spring side stand TB- 25101 I .R L=95mm 

5 lltn Side stand TB805- 25100 I n 

llt#t'!i- ffl !l\!\tt Bal t side stand 
F7- <I> 12 X 12- M!O X I. 25 X 

R 6 25- 4. 8 
I 

7 T>-ffJ~~imt,ttM6X 12 Hex flange bol tM6 X 12 GB/ Tl6674. I - M6 X 12-8. ~ llf; 
8 ~t'}dil~ Left Iron regu l a LJ805- 24 I 03 I ~i_ 

9 ;5"~:iil~ Right Iron regu la LJ805- 24 l 03 J \; - ---+ 
10 $~ Frame LJ805- 2 ll 00 I .H -

11 n!Jffilli* Tank pressure plate LJ805- 24 I 04 l ~ t --
12 RffJ~ ~ im!l!J:ttM6 X 16 Hex flange boltM6 X 16 GB/ T16674. l - M6 X 16- 8 . 8 :~ s~ 
13 t-:.ffJ~~im!l\!\-/.lJ:M6 Hex flange nut M6 GB/ T6 177. l - M6- 8. 8 J n 
14 ii!lffi Oi I Tank L]805- Al 21 l 0 I .R 
15 ii!l~-¥1f Clamp fuel l i ne 7. 5X I TB- 12205 2 ~ t 
16 tl'i!!im'lf<l>3. 5X <!>7. 5 Pipe fuel<l>3.5XC!>7.5 TB- 12204 0. 45 * 17 im'ffi'-Jc~S. 5 XI c lamp fuel 1 ine 8. 5 XI TB- 12205 6 ya 

18 EPAim~<l>4. 5X <1>8. 5 EPA tube <1>4.5X<l>8.5 TB- Al 220 1 0. 45 * 19 n!J ~~ iiHf' 'ft: Tubing spring sheath LJ Al2202 3 m 
20 i::tll!!~ Air filter TB 122 11 I ya 
21 imff;)c Fue l cock TB 12130 I .R 0-#:rt 
22 i'IIJ:t.li½ll!iff Fue l sensor LJ805 54200 I .R 
23 it& n!J -I½ ll!i ff lli t& Fuel sensor cl amp LJ805 54200 I I .R 
24 it& n1J -I½ ll!iff * tt m Fue l sensor gasket LJ805 54200 2 I .R 
25 iltrffiii&.x~ Front cover ho l der LJ805 53200 l .R 
26 il!Jffi.fi'l[ Fue l tank can LJ805 Al 2110 1 I .R 
27 :i:~m!t-:.ffJ~~ imtJ,1~!1\!\-/.lJ:M l O 

Hex flange X 1. 25 locking nut Ml OX I. 25 GB/ T6 187. 2- M! OX I. 25- 8. 8 1 .R 
28 ~llH!J\8! Seat lock bracket LJ 12 131 l .R 
29 !61/i~f't'li <l> 16 X <l> 10 X 12 Rear carrier bushing <l> l 6X<l>IOX 12 LJ 12 130 I .R 

26 



cp 
J -------

11 t--@ 
Ot"U~ 

~ 

,-@o-@ 
7-

· .. 7-6 

·. 7-7 

27 

,,.~ r"'.H.~# n ame *Hll#ffili!½ '/&t/ €; 4'1-il'l. -;?&-~ 
1 J§ij\lj~ Rear brake Cable TB805 - 3240 l I tR t!"i.E: 174 0mm t I ~ 5 4mrn 
2 1i:'6'1E.'i!? Left/Righ t Handle TB- 26201 1 N 
3 Ja1lMl'!: Rearview mi rror TB-A84100 1 f-t 
4 E:Ill.-&7f~ switch assy, L LJ-61300 I R 
5 '6 m -s-7f ~ Left comb ination switch LJ- 61400 l n 
6 ffl~ Steering bearing set LJ805 - 264 i 0 I g 9f'lc-P.; 
7 ll1JWllii\lJ Front disk brake Tl3805-A32100 l ts {It- ABS f)Jj ffi :9E 

7 1 ct,ij\lj $-¥#Jl l~i ght brake lever TB- 32109 l R tilt~ 
7 2 J::.* Pump upper TB-32104 l J; t 
7 3 M'i'l' oil tube TB805 - 32 l 07 l * L-9 tO mm 
7 4 /\irli2a~TlIT~ttM6X 16 Hex flange bolt M5X 16 GB/ Tl6674. J - M6 X 16- 8. 8 ') ,, 

f--
7 5 °F* Pump down TB805-32105 I 11 1)'>.(W_ 
7 6 ~~}'\- Pad TB- 32112 1 i1. 
7 7 )E f:!z:ffi Locating pin TB- 32 114 ., I " 

8 :1J (<;J'IE. Steering handle LJ805-26 100 I H 

9 :,'s; frji2a; ~ Elfi~ttM10X I. 25X45 Hex flange bolt MlO X 1. 25 X45 GB/ Tl6674. 2 - MlO XI. 25 X 45 - 8 . 8 I I J.~ 

10 :'E:.i;:Jm:,'s;frj~~ Elfi•Ji!~>l@-/l,cMl 0 
H ex flange locking nut Ml OX 1. 25 Gl3/T6 187. 2-MlOX I. 25- 8 . 8 I H X I. 25 

11 jj"(<;J~,JJ!~'ff (J'l~!f!/) Handle bar lock sleeve F9-<I> !OX <~20. 5X l2. 5 l J, ~ 
12 1.f(<;]tt Steering stem LJ805- 26300 l J.t 
13 7's: frJM ~ oo~ttMBX45 Hex flange bolt M8X45 GB/Tl6674. l - M8X45- 8. 8 4 J;l. 
14 1i1JE:'6?/iJ1~~ FR. Left/Right shoc k absorber LJ805- 41100 1 N L~ 385 nnn>'tff .l'[1£: ,~ 27 mm 
15 ~'f!Ht~ml Counter LJ805-42200 1 R 
16 r"-17's:ff1-"f'lfillg_~n Hexagon socket but ton head screws GB/ T70. 2 - MBX20(1fH,Jlf)-) 3 ,R 
17 :,'s;frjy-:,;;~Elfi~ilJcMB Hex flange n ul MB GB/T6177. J - MB-8. 8 3 ,R 
18 ll'uliJ!lii\rJ11!: Front brake disk TB805 32 101 1 ,R 'fl.•iM: llJ:~£ <t> 155nunn:1 . 5 mm 
19 "tn r,m Int'lating valve TB 42301 1 R 
20 ll1J<\'!!1~t!! Fron t rim LJ A42140 1 ,R Jsmm, 2. 15X 10 
21 litr:J'i"i":~na Front tire Tl3 A42310 1 .R Jsmm, 3.50 - 10 

22 ntr~$iuM12X I. 25X200 Front ax l e M1 2 X 1. 25X200 GB/ Tl6674. 
8. 8 

2-M 12 X I. 25X200-
1 J.=1 

23 iltr~Hl!; <1> 12X <1>20X8 Front rim bushing <I> l 2 X 4> 20 X 8 LJ 162008 I .R 
24 :'E:.i;:f,jj:;r,;i!Jt;i;;~i!iHJJ\~ ~HJcMl 2 

X I. 25 I-lex flange l ocking nut Ml2X I. 25 Gl3/ T6187. 2 - Ml2X I. 25- 8. 8 1 R 
25 7'-; f/1$ ~ illi!IM!ttMB X 35 He x flange bolt M8X35 GB/ Tl6674. l M8X35 8. 8 2 ,R 
26 nu ntx Throttl e cab] e LJ805 3 1101 1 'ff,! 'l,l' ·I,:: l 700mmfrf_!i194 rnm 
27 nu r' i ll'ill'Elfil Throttle moun t LJ805 61101 1 ,R 
28 Jc ,M ·,rs -¥ tv; Rear brake ha ndl e LJ805 61100 1 .R 29 rl1J )!l;_/Ji:"~l'llltli.!/<c Front h udra ul ic nine clamn LJ805 32115 l ,R 
30 >', fnM=m,~f°i': M6X 12 Hex f lange bolt M6X 12 GB/Tl 6674 . l M6X 12 8. 8 2 .R 3 1 MW~x'!a'lc.Q "f- Mi lea .... e wire threadina rini;:? LJ805 32118 1 ,R 

28 



!¥% f'illi~~ 
1 '!Hffi. 
2 tJUt 
3 +*11H:ll[c'k:t,BM6 X 16 

4 !it1Hi~ 
5 ~JI'El. 
6 f;. jg 'ff;.~ mi tUiM6 X 20 

7 Jaz'9J~~M 
8 ~jll)~ 

9 ~ff~mEM 

10 f;.jg'ff;.~ ITff~;tiM6 X 12 

11 IAJ:Ytcff 
12 c. D. IAU<.M 

13 iEt&~ 
14 fftt&~ 
15 ± ~tJMJHt-
16 {X~ 

17 +*ft1l!c'k: El r_UUJST4. 2 x 12 

18 m:¥¥~ 
19 'i~i'm 

T-15 Et!~£_§_{!:f: 

® 
I 

' 

29 

T-15 Et!~£_§_ {tf: 
name ~$#~Hi!¼ 

Key set TB805- 33000 

key TB805- 3B001 
Cross recessed small pan head GB/ T8 l 8- M6 X 16 

Seat guy cable LJ805- 3250 l 

Igni tion coi 1 TB- A53 !00 

Hex flange bolt M6 X 20 GB/ Tl 6674 . l-M6X20-8. 8 

Relay TB- 53400 

Horn TB- 62300 

Rectifier TB- 53300 

Hex flange bolt M6 X 12 GB/ Tl6674. l- M6 X 12- S. 8 

Singing sparking rel ay TB-53500 

C. D. I TB- 53200 

Posit ive wi re LJ805- 51 300 

Negt i ve wire LJ805- 51100 

Main cabl e assy LJ805- 5 l l 00 

Meter comp LJ805- 54 l 00 

Tapping screw ST4. 2 X 12 GB/ T845- ST4. 2 X 12 

Speedometer cable TB805- 54300 

Battery TB- 52 110 

30 

~ -1S: 

~~ 
.& 

~-/~ •tr ~~ 

1 ~ J1j1tffi. 
2 :JI". 
2 .R 
I ~ L=1620ff:¥i29 

I .R 
l n 
I R 
I □ 12V 450Hz " 
l R 
2 n 
l R 
l !, ~ 

1 t L=800mm 11'1" Ji 
I t I I 0 4001nm 1,2-250mm 4 '!'JJ 

I tli 
1 .R i~#1M 45 KmIT IX 

3 .R 
1 f~ ~*950mm ff*-'112 0mm 

I .R !2V7Ah 1Jo ~iMtHf' 



T-16 j,f- x.m14~Ji 14 

G?? eo 

31 

T-16 j,f-x.m14~Ji 14 
1'!-IJ r" iH, ,g f!j name ~$#~~ ~-/~ •tt ¼i:t 

1 litr~¥/Et& Front fender LJ805- 2 l 30 I l l'! 
2 7'1fli't~l!ii1l,UiM6X 16 Hex flange bolt M6 X 16 GB/ Tl6674. 1- M6 X 16 8. 8 20 ~ 
3 m.JBtm: ,j, 6 X ,j, l 2 Rubber gasket ,j, 6 X ,j, 12 LJ805- 6 l 200 4 R 
4 ~u l!iit&. Front panel LJ805-71301 - B! 1 R -~ 
5 +"¥ffi.iA:YdiHM6X 16 Tapping screw M6 X 16 GB/ TS 18- M6 X I 6 2 .R 
6 litrti:::li:;idT Head 1 ight LJ805- A6 I 100 1 ,_J.l_ -

6- 1 lltr:k:trtri'@. Headlamps 1 ight bul b LJ-6 1101 { 2~W 12V - -7 &*~>Ell Speedmeter fixed ring LJ- 10020 1 q 
8 :'is~.€® ( &*'Jc) Speedometer cover LJ805- 7 l l0 l I 

I ,t 
9 +"¥ffi:fil:'is 13 Jj:*UST4. 2 X 12 Tapping screw ST4. 2 X 12 GB/ T845- ST4. 2 X 12 -Ill H 
10 +"¥ffi:fil:'is 13 Jj:*UST4. 8 X 12 Tapping screw ST4. BX 12 GB/ T845- ST4. 8 X 12 I 6 H 
11 ~jltf~Jt Tapping clip Fl -ST4. 2 10 R 
12 ii1Jti:~~IPJ:tr FR. L/R t urn signal LJ805- A62 l l 0 l H 

12- 1 litr~ffiltr:tri'@. Front turning lamp bulb LJ-62 113 2 R R!OW 12V 

13 :'is.:aiitr® Front hood LJ-62115 1 R 
14 +"¥fl:fil:'isl3J>cmnsr4 . sx 16 Tapping screw ST4. 8 X 16 GB/T845- ST4. 8 X 16 4 R 
15 :'is1Jli1J®1h'lii <~Jxl.JlRJlli) Front hood small cover LJ- 52115 1 R 
16 Ji1JX¥!Et& Front fork f ender LJ- 42115 1 .R 
17 :'is~ttii;J Helmet hanger LJ805- 71308 1 R 
18 7)('1ftlHt Cup Assy. LJ805- 7 4308 1 R 
19 IJlffi Tool box LJ805-72308 1 R 
20 iitrfflt&Mtt The side reflector TB- A62601 2 .R 
21 7'Jfli't~]lij~fltM6 Hex flange nu t M6 GB/ T6 l 77. I -M6- 8. 8 7 .R 
22 $~-ls-~~ Observe cover v i n LJ805- 76307 I R 
23 +"¥ffl:fil:'is 13 J)(mnsr 4. z x 16 Tapping screw ST4. 2 X 16 GB/ T845- ST4. 2 X 16 2 .R 
24 +"¥fl:fil:'isEJJ)(mnsT4. ax 16 Tapping screw ST4. 8 X 16 GB/ T845- ST4. 8 X 16 30 .R 
25 IAffi~~ Too l box i nner cover LJ805- 73308 1 .R 
26 /l!l!i!l!lt& Footrest LJ805- 7940 I I .R 
27 Jl/4J i!l!lt&*~fLtH Footrest screw hole plug LJ805- 8 I40 1 4 R 

32 



33 

r - 16 &r xJM 14 ~£1. 14 
~~ r" ~ ~f;l( name ~${1j:f,ijjlil3 ~it/fa' ~,& ~r.=I: 

28 itl!li:f& Cover battery LJ 805-80°! 02 I H 

29 $.?i,gffl~tizms~ Frame fender LJ805- 78402 I R 
30 ti:=!P5f<- L. Protec t ing bar LJ805-7 I 405- B I I ~ ~ 

31 ;(:-j=tf 5f,- R. Protec t ing bar LJ805- 71406- 13 1 I R 

32 tr:~'mil&$$ Front of L. decoration cover LJ805-82406- B I I n 
33 :/5~'mil&$$ Fron t of R. decoration cover LJ805-83406- B I I ~ l 

34 q,9c1f-'_:_a Mi dd le protect ing cover LJ805-84406 BI I H 
35 ti:~tf!,t)z L. Decorative sheet LJ805- 685 I 5 Bl I n 
36 ;(:-j~tfljtlz R. Decorative sheet LJ805- 695 16- BI I t { 

37 J§ft(;'.:l:J Tail light LJ805- A61 200 I ,H 
37- 1 J§ ~ l"l n n /f!l Rear turn s ignal light bulb LJ-62123 2 R RI0W 12V 

37- 2 16 ~ lllUT:l:T I@. Real license light bulb LJ- 621 23- 1 l R 5W l:ZV 

38 5fs !Im ffi f'J i& tJz Sundri es box inter cap LJ805- 71 502 l 7{ 
39 fts!!mffi Sundri es box LJ805- 7 150 I l ,R 

40 J§~~tlz RR. Fender LJ805- 7160 l I >t 
41 J§°liM~ Rear reflector LJ895- 97601 l ,R 

42 16~!\\t~~ Bracket RR. License LJ805- 24202 l ,R 
43 J§iml&M~ RR. Reflector LJ- A62602 2 R 
44 ~'fl!: Seat LJ805- 72100 I R 
45 J§"Jji:~ Rear tailstock /'(Jo.,,,v _ LJ805- 22 l oq_ I }-\ 

46 /\ !f:I i't ~ ffii t;;t±M8 X 32 Hex flange bolt M8 X 32 GB/ Tl6674. I M8X32 8. 8 3 ,R 
47 /§~ffi Trunk LJ- 81310 Bl I ~ 
48 "l'-'!'l!:\i Was her Gl3/ T95 <1>6 . 6X <I> 12 Xl. 6 12 ,R 

' 

34 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

